



**CONTRACT 2020-18 FVTC Pond Spillway Rehabilitation  
 BID TABULATION**

ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3		BIDDER NO. 4		BIDDER NO. 5	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
SD-01	Mobilization	LS	1	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$37,900.00	\$37,900.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
SD-02	Slab subgrade prep and excavation	CY	35	\$60.00	\$2,100.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$60.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$150.00	\$5,250.00
SD-03	Controlled Low Strength Material (CLSM) or Lean Concrete fill placement in trench and slab subgrade	CY	35	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$300.00	\$10,500.00	\$300.00	\$10,500.00	\$120.00	\$4,200.00	\$280.00	\$9,800.00
SD-04	Drill & Adhesive anchor dowels into existing concrete	EA	34	\$50.00	\$1,700.00	\$47.00	\$1,598.00	\$9.00	\$306.00	\$15.00	\$510.00	\$40.00	\$1,360.00
SD-05	Remove existing concrete and replace with 6-inch reinforced concrete, 2:1 sloped edge for outside three feet	SY	105	\$180.00	\$18,900.00	\$200.00	\$21,000.00	\$314.00	\$32,970.00	\$110.00	\$11,550.00	\$160.00	\$16,800.00
SD-06	Cold weather concrete protection	SY	105	\$2.00	\$210.00	\$7.60	\$798.00	\$10.00	\$1,050.00	\$5.00	\$525.00	\$30.00	\$3,150.00
SD-07	Drilling holes and pumping concrete to fill voids	CY	60	\$90.00	\$5,400.00	\$225.00	\$13,500.00	\$250.00	\$15,000.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$300.00	\$18,000.00
SD-08	Remove gravel and vegetation in spillway. Remove trees and shrubs within 20 feet of the spillway walls	LS	1	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT:</b>					<b>\$64,810.00</b>		<b>\$84,196.00</b>		<b>\$86,926.00</b>		<b>\$88,185.00</b>		<b>\$94,360.00</b>